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Southside Sample Church
3456 47th ST

Grand Rapids, MI 49511

This directory is provided for use by members and guests of Southside Sample Church to help members and guests
connect with others within Southside Sample Church. Other uses of this directory are not authorized. (All information
in this sample directory is intended to be completely fictional.)

Church Phone: 123-1234 Church Email: office@sscc.com

Pastor
John Harrington
762-9876

Anderson, Bill & Sally
Doug

159-6512, 123-2947

8765 Wilson
Grandville, MI 49520

Bill: bill ander@andersplace.com
Doug: 616-441-9628

Arden, Sam & Joan
Tom (10), Pam (9)

789-6541

319 Wendell St
Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Family: TheArdens@anotherplace.com
Sam: sam.arden@workplace.com

345-441-2745 (c)
Joan: 234-573-1897 (w)

Brierson, Grace

123-1234

876 Boston Ave
Grand Rapids, MI 49501

Calahand, Ron & Beth

765-0987 (H), 543-9486 (C)

3729 Rix ST SE
Ada, MI 49301

Family: family@calahand.com
Ron: ron@calahand.com
Beth: 432-8935 (W)

Danahue, Raymond & Jackie
Jill Danahue (13)

859-6547

543 Southside Dr
Kentwood, MI 49532

Family: Jackieds@emailaddress.com

Forest, John & Betty

616-532-6789 (H)

4251 Eastside Drive
Grand Rapids, MI 49504

John: Jforest@someplace.com
616-672-9876 (W)

Betty: bforest@someplace.com
616-673-9876 (C)
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